. | Pepartment of Administration
% 1 Purchasing Division

Charleston, WV 253050130

State of West Virginia

CORRECT ORDER NUMBER
MUST APPEAR ON ALL PACKAGES,

N3 2019 Washington Street East Master Agreement 8%523%&%5@% RDT&%CTT%STO
S/ ¥ | Post Office Box 50130 THE DEPARTMENT CONTACT.
: Order Date: 2016-09-27

Order Number: CMA 0212 0212 PBKCR10A

Procurement Folder: 208

Document Name: WV. Statewide Contract PBKCR10A

Reason for Modification:

Document Description: Harlz car rental

Change Order No. 07 issuad to renew the contract as
attached.

Procurement Type: Central Master Agreement

Buyer Name: Michelle L Childers

Tefephone: (304) 558-2063

Email: michelle.|.childers@wv.gov

Shipping Method: Best Way

Effective Start Date: 2010-07-01

Free on Board: FOB Dest, Freighl Prepaid

Effective End Date; 2017-10-18

Vendor Customer Code: 000000103707

HERTZ CORPORATION
225 BRAE BLVD

PARK RIDGE NJ 98999

us
Vendor Contact Phone: {999) 999-9999

Discount Percentage: 0.0000
Discount Days: 0

Extansion:

Requestor Name: Michells L Childers
Requestor Phone: {304) 558-2063
Requestor Email: michelle.l.chiiders@wv.gov

ALL STATE AGENCIES

VARICUS LOCATIONS AS INDICATED BY ORDER

No City WV 99999

us

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

VARIQUS LOCATIONS AS INDICATED BY ORDER

No City WV 99999

Us

A
5%
CV{}

Open End |

TFotal Order Amount

PURCHASING DIVISION AU

SIGNED
PATE:

ELECTR

SIGNED BY;/

T,

IC SIGNATURE ON FIL

i

DATE: [} () D

5&TRomc SIGNATURE ON FILE /” / Y
ki s

ATTORNEY GENERAL APPROVAL,

¥

AL AS }'o FORM | ENCUMBRANCE CERTIFICATION .
o] 7. SIGNED BY: e P
byl DATE: NO T Q 4 IMe

ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE ON FILE

Date Printed: Sep 27, 2016  Order Numher: PBKCR10A

Page:

1

FORM 1D : WV_PRC_CMA_0C1 814

ﬂ?{@




Extended Description:
Change Order

Change QOrder 07 [ssued to renew the original contract according to all terms, conditions, prices, and specifications contalned in the original contract inchuding all
authorized change orders,

Effective dates: 10/19/2016 through 10/18/2017
All provisions of the original Contract end subsequent Change Orders nol modified herein shall remain In fufl force and effect.

No other changes.

Line Commeodity Code Manufacturer Moedel No Unit Unit Price
1 78111809 EA $0.000000
Service From Service To

Commodity Line Description: AUTOMORBILE RENTALS

Extended Description:
AUTOMOBILE RENTALS

Date Printed:  Sep 27,2016 Order Number: PBKCR10A Page: 2 FORMID : WV_PRC_CMA_001 8/4



MARY JANE PICKENS

EARL RAY TOMBLIN STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
GOVERNOR
DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION ACTING C"B'”E;:"““m‘“
PURGHASING DIVISION o oo

2048 WASHINGTON STREET, EAST
CHARLESTON, WEST VIRGINIA 263050130

September 13, 2016
Ms. Sunny Barras
The Hariz Corporation
44074 Meroure Clrcle
Starling, VA 20166

Subject: WV CMA PBKGR10A,

Vendor No, 000000103707

Dear Vs, Borras:

The State of Wast Virginia Is offering to extend subjact Conlract under the same terms, conditlons
and pricing as the orlginal contract. The renewal datas are: Qolobar 19th, 2018 through Qotober
18th, 2017. If your company agrees to this renewal, pleasse sign below and return the orlglnal {o

my altention as soon as possible.

Also attached Is a Purchasing Affidavit that s part of the purchase order and is vequired ta he
signed and dated,

Ptease call if you have any question.

Sincarely,

ichelie Childers, Senlor Buysr
304-560-2063

304-568-3070 Fax
Michelle.L.Chlldars@wv.gov

Altaohment

PHONE: (304) 658-2306

FAX (304) 568.4115 WvPnrchasing.gov £.E.OJAFFIRMATIVE AGTION EMPLOYER




We agres fo renew the contract for the period as stated above under the same terms and
conditions In the original purchase arder and any change orders there too.

%‘ Tm /&4% O of bosw - Serien

Name/ Signature Bate ™

9. 26K

Title

(a2l A ekt dent

¥ k. \dt\éf
R jwond o 1of17ll6 — 12/ 180l

entlend A9°




